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WEST
Will Cho
will.cho@stepstonegroup.com
206.931.1185

Mackenzie Cassidy
mackenzie.cassidy@stepstonegroup.com
858.558.9700

MIDWEST
Matt Sevenich
matt.sevenich@stepstonegroup.com
312.613.3760

Andre Williams
andre.williams@stepstonegroup.com
980-226-4312

ROCKY MOUNTAINS
Michael Bermel
michael.bermel@stepstonegroup.com
720.231.0954

Johnny Sphabmixay, CRPS®
johnny.sphabmixay@stepstonegroup.com
858.795.9205

GREAT PLAINS
Michael Vahl
michael.vahl@stepstonegroup.com
314-495-3589

Tatum Cisakowski
tatum.cisakowski@stepstonegroup.com
858-666-8964

SOUTH CENTRAL 
Harry King, CIMA
harry.king@stepstonegroup.com
469.371.7057

Jeffrey Bautista 
jeffrey.bautista@stepstonegroup.com
858.434.1911

SOUTHEAST
Cory Mand, CFA
cory.mand@stepstonegroup.com
980.296.2983

Armando Ureña
armando.urena@stepstonegroup.com
980-766-1093

NORTHEAST
Christopher McCool
christopher.mccool@stepstonegroup.com
617.797.8445

Ben West
ben.west@stepstonegroup.com
980.766.1071

LEADERSHIP
Neil Menard
President, Global Distribution
neil.menard@stepstonegroup.com
407.492.6718

Brad Weltler, CAIA
Managing Director, US Distribution 
brad.weltler@stepstonegroup.com
773.294.8062

Michael Bermel
Director – West Divisional Manager
michael.bermel@stepstonegroup.com
720.231.0954

Shannon Kenska, CIMA
Internal Sales Manager - West
shannon.kenska@stepstonegroup.com
858.465.6082

Kevin Blum, CAIA
Internal Sales Manager - East
kevin.blum@stepstonegroup.com
980.296.4862

MID-ATLANTIC
Brian Fitzgerald, CAIA
brian.fitzgerald@stepstonegroup.com
347.216.5746

Stephen Walker
stephen.walker@stepstonegroup.com
980.206.1095

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
Chance Edstrom, CAIA
chance.edstrom@stepstonegroup.com
619.316.4106

Chris Todino
chris.todino@stepstonegroup.com
858.434.1845

STEPSTONE PRIVATE WEALTH
US DISTRIBUTION TEAM
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